2 E>e Castro Aveline 673-16U
3*Smith Howard
4*Jarvis Deborah 474-3458

950 Vacant
957 La Rocca's Comer uvem 775-9260

990 Vacant

CHESTNUT ST INTERSECTS
TAYLOR ST INERSECTS

1000 Schooner Saloon reslr 771-0909

1018 Willies Liquorn 77^5035

1025 Bimbo's Three Hundred Sixty

Five Club 474-0365

1040 Sirloin & Brew Unlimited restr

885-4910

1050 Ten Fifty Columbus Av Apta

77fr7619

101 De Lucca Katie Mrs 775^523

102 Shiel Walter P Jr 474-6270

103 Pope Buel G 928-7496

104 Vileri J 441-6375

201 Fontana C
202 Gradek Janet T 474-2066

203 Ford Alice G Mrs 771-3067